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AUTHENTIC THAI CUISINE |
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Our kitchen features the finest culinary
skills to deliver the very best of Thai cuisine.
We continue to whet appetites with the
freshest ingredients and delicious family

meals, serving up authentic Thai delicacies
to our patrons.

ééRecommended! | Spicy! w New!

For a non-spicy option, please inform our staff.

All photos are for illustration purposes only.

BEDLELLLHLLHL L 6O



A4
Ab
A6

A7
A8

Mango Salad $6.90 ' L
“PapayaSalad ~  $6.90 ' &

Seadfood Salad $8.90 ' lz

Thai Fish Cake $9.90 (£
Prawn Cakes $12.90 lz
Crab Cakes  $13.90 £
Spring Rolls $6.90

Pandan Leaf Chicken —~ $9.90
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N1

N2

N3
N4
N5
NG
N7

Olive Fried Rice

$6.90 .

Shrimp Paste Fried Rice $6.90 /[

Tom Yum Seafood
Fried Rice

Basil Chicken with Rice
Pineapple Fried Rice
Sedfood Fried Rice
Green Curry Fried Rice
Crabmeat Fried Rice
Basil Beef with Rice
White Rice

Noonles

Beef Noodles
with Tendons

Sedafood Tom Yum
Noodles Soup

Seafood Pad Thai

Pad Thai Pratu Pi
Beef Pad Siew
Chicken Pad Siew
Fried Glass Noodles

$8.90 .

$6.90 !
$6.90
$8.90
$6.90
$9.90
$790 !
$1.50
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Soups € Clirviies

Tom Yum Clear Soup

Tom Yum Clear Soup (Large)
Tom Yum Red Soup

Tom Yum Red Soup (Large)

Green Curry with Chicken
Tom Yum with Coconut Milk
Beef Soup

$10.90 ! &
$14.90 ! &
$10.90 ! &
$14.90 ! £
$8.90 £
$8.90 !
$10.90



M1
M2
M3

M4
MS
M6

M7
M8
M9
MI10

Stir Fry Basil Chicken  $6.90 '

Stir Fry Basil Beef $7.90 '
Thai Fried Chicken $9.90 /.
Stuffed Chicken Wings $8.90 [
Sweet & Sour Chicken $6.90
Chicken with Thai $6.90

Chilli Sauce

Beef with Thai Chilli Sauce $7.90

Garlic Chicken
Garlic Beef

$6.90
$7.90

Creamy Butter Chicken $8.90 ¥




- o e s
L
- : ! ) .
e h g . i
- i
: o / 2
i A
" . sl - :
S S . -
z . & i
. .

81 Glass Noodle Claypot
with Prawns

S2 Steamed Sea Bass with
Spicy Lemon Sauce

S3 Deep Fried Sea Bass
with Tamarind Sauce

S4 Deep Fried Bass with
Sweet and Sour Sauce

S5 Cockles with Thai
Chilli Sauce

S6 - Fried Prawns with
Sweet & Sour Sauce

S7  Fried Prawns with
Tamarind Sauce

S8  Fried Prawns with
Creamy Butter Sauce

S9 Steamed Squid with
Spicy Lemon Sauce

$29.90 £
$26.90 ! &

$26.90 £

\

$26.90 &~

$12.90 (=
$21.90
$21.90
$21.90 !

$19.90 &




Vi

V1 Sambal Kang Kong $7.90 '
V2 StirFry Morning Glory $6.90 ' [
V3 Seafood Tofu $10.90 lz

V4 Dou Miao with $7.90
Oyster Sauce
V5 Kailan with Oyster Sauce $6.90

V6  Stir Fry Mixed Vegetables - $6.90

V7  Crab Omelette $10.90
V8  Omelette with Preserved  $6.90
Radish

V9 Sambal Petai $790




D1
D2

D3

D4
D5

Mango Sticky Rice $5.90 (=
Red Ruby $4.90 [
Mango & Coconut $5.90
Ice cream

Tapioca with Coconut Milk  $4.90
Coconut Ice cream $3.90



D6
D7

D8
D9
D10
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D13
D14

D15
D16

D17
D18
D19
D20
D21
D22
D23

Urtipthes

Thai Fresh Coconut

Thailced Red Tea with
Gula Melaka

Thailced Green Tea
with Gula Melaka

Thai lced Red Tea
Thailced Green Tea

Iced Lemongrass
lced Nom Yen

lced Longan

Iced Lychee

lced Coffee

Soft Drinks
Coke [ Sprite [ AQW

Hot Lemongrass
Hot Teh

Hot Teh O

Hot Kopi

Hot Kopi O
Mineral Water
Warm/Ice Water

$7.00
$3.80

$3.80

$3.50
$3.50

$3.50
$3.50
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$2.50

$2.00
$1.50
$1.50
$1.80
$1.50
$2.00
$1.00
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