



BUKIT TIMAH OUTLET 15 Cheong Chin Nam Road, Singapore 599739

Tel: +65 6909 3903

f o timeforthaisg

SIMPANG BEDOK OUTLET 282 Bedok Road, Singapore 469438

Tel: +65 6909 9404

www.timeforthai.com.sg



## A Taste of Thailand Right in the Heartlands of Singapore

Our kitchen features the finest culinary skills to deliver the very best of Thai cuisine. We continue to whet appetites with the freshest ingredients and delicious family meals, serving up authentic Thai delicacies to our patrons.







For a non-spicy option, please inform our staff.

All photos are for illustration purposes only.



		R3	
	Rice		
R	Olive Fried Rice	\$6.90	
R	2 Shrimp Paste Fried Rice	\$6.90	
R	Tom Yum Seafood Fried Rice	\$8.90	
R4	Basil Chicken with Rice	\$6.90	
R5	Pineapple Fried Rice	\$6.90	
R6	Seafood Fried Rice	\$8.90	
R7	Green Curry Fried Rice	\$6.90	
R8	Crabmeat Fried Rice	\$9.90	
RS	Basil Beef with Rice	\$7.90	
R1	0 White Rice	\$1.50	
100			NI NI
- 1-20	Moodles		
N	Beef Noodles with Tendons	\$10.90	
N	2 Seafood Tom Yum Noodles Soup	\$10.90	
N	3 Seafood Pad Thai	\$8.90	
N	4 Pad Thai Pratu Pi	\$10.90	
N!	Beef Pad Siew	\$7.90	
N	6 Chicken Pad Siew	\$6.90	
N	Fried Glass Noodles	\$6.90	
		* a F	
		1 1	N2









	Drinks	DS	
D6	Thai Fresh Coconut	\$7.00	
D7	Thai Iced Red Tea with Gula Melaka	\$3.80	
D8	Thai Iced Green Tea with Gula Melaka	\$3.80	
D9	Thai Iced Red Tea	\$3.50	6
D10	Thai Iced Green Tea	\$3.50	
DII	Iced Lemongrass	\$3.50	
D12	Iced Nom Yen	\$3.50	
D13	lced Longan	\$3.00	
D14	Iced Lychee	\$3.00	
D15	Iced Coffee	\$3.00	
D16	Soft Drinks Coke / Sprite / A&W	\$2.50	
D17	Hot Lemongrass	\$2.00	
D18	Hot Teh	\$1.50	
D19	Hot Teh O	\$1.50	
D20	Hot Kopi	\$1.80	
D21	Hot Kopi O	\$1.50	
D22	Mineral Water	\$2.00	
D23	Warm/Ice Water	\$1.00	
			D.

